4
4-29 Model CR Series
ELECTRICAL (RESISTOR)
Power Dissipation, Watts, at 70°C 1/8 to 1/4 per resistor
Operating Voltage, Maximum 100Vdc
Standard Resistance Range, Ohms 10 to 2.2 Meg
Standard Resistance Tolerance G. Tol. J Tol. K Tol.
±2% ±5% ±10%

TYPICAL PART MARKING
4-32 Model CR Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Series
No. of Leads:
  4 to 14 pins
Circuit Type
Resistance Code:
  101 = 100Ω
Resistance Tolerance and TCR:
  G = ±2%, TCR = ±100ppm/°C
  J = ±5%, TCR = ±200ppm/°C
  K = ±10%, TCR = ±200ppm/°C
Capacitance Code:
  101 = 100pF
Rated Voltage:
  2 = 25Vdc
  5 = 50Vdc
  1 = 100Vdc
Dielectric Code:
  S = SL: 10pF ~ 3,300pF
  X = X7R: 680pF ~ 47nF
  Y = Y5V: 10pF ~ 1,500pF
  CG = CG (NPO): 10pF ~ 1,500pF
Capacitor Tolerance:
  J  = ±5%
  K  = ±10%
  M = ±20%
  Z  = -20% to +80%
CR    9    1    101    J    101    K    S    5
CR   10   A   001
Model Series
No. of Leads:
4 to 14
Unique Part Number Assigned by Factory
Circuit Type